
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN W
903.50 FT, N 412.44 FT TO POB,
CONT N 352.44 FT TO S R/W OF

CAROLINA C R INVESTMENTS LLC
11883 MAIDSTONE DR
WELLINGTON, FL 33414

36-3S-16-02626-006

2700 VEH SALE/REPAIR
06

36316.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

07/11/2023 KS 0.74 322,340 0 0 322,340
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617,699

0
617,699

0
617,699
617,699

0

621,006

1301/2634 9/30/2015 WD Q I 01 850,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOUIS L HUNTLEY ENTER

CAROLINA C R INVEST

0825/2303 7/31/1996 WD Q I 02 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & DALE YARBOROU

LOUIS L HUNTLEY ENT
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13-0506 ADDN COMM 665 04/07/2014

1744 REMODEL 90 05/10/2010

HX Base Yr

1896 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

6401 05 3,712 131.0093 89.09 330,702 1993 2010 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 MINI LUBE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3831

AOF 384 110 422 32,333

BAS 980 100 980 75,085

BAS 1,684 100 1,684 129,024

SFB 783 80 626 47,962

3,831 3,712 284,404

BAS= W47 BAS= N5 W20 S49 E20 N44$ S44 E32 AOF=  E15 N29 W12
S17 W3 S12$ N12 E3N17 E12 N15$ PTR=E40 SFB=  N17 E9 N19 W26
S36 E17$ W40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 7,270.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 10,905

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 50

10,955

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 CI 0.00 0.00 32,234.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 10.00 10.00 322,340


